Best Credit Unions by Texas Ratio — 1% QTR (2022) — Top 60 Healthiest Credit Unions in Florida

In addition to our proprietary health rating system that assigns an overall letter grade to financial institutions based on a number of factors, we recognize

that many visitors also want to see the raw Texas Ratio figures for each financial institution. Use the filter options below to access our database and

search by best, institution type (CUs), state, and asset size. https://www.depositaccounts.com/

Show the healthiest LI I credit unions ﬂ in FL - with assets of $10 million + Ll Show |

Bank or Credit Union Headquarters Texas Assets
Ratio

Ecco Credit Union Pace, FL 0% $24.40 million
Farmers Federal Credit Union Jacksonville, FL 0% $19.56 million
Compass Financial Federal Credit Union Medley, FL 0% $24.88 million
Hialeah Municipal Employees Federal Credit Union Hialeah, FL 0% $13.71 million
Broward HealthCare Federal Credit Union Fort Lauderdale, FL 0% $105.93 million
Jacksonville Postal & Professional Credit Union Jacksonville, FL 0.03% $46.94 million
Bay Credit Union Panama City, FL 0.05% $117.38 million
Metro North Federal Credit Union (FL) Jacksonville, FL 0.06% $19.19 million
Coast 2 Coast Financial Tampa, FL 0.11% $28.67 million
Coastline Federal Credit Union Jacksonville, FL 0.11% $149.43 million
Southernmost Federal Credit Union Key West, FL 0.15% $19.55 million
EdFed - The Educational Federal Credit Union Miami, FL 0.15% $1.62 billion
Gold Coast Federal Credit Union Palm Springs, FL 0.17% $268.78 million
Miami Firefighters Federal Credit Union Miami, FL 0.18% $152.15 million



https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/ecco-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/farmers-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/compass-financial-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/hialeah-municipal-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/broward-healthcare-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/jacksonville-postal-professional-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/bay-cu-fl.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/metro-north-federal-credit-union-fl.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/coast-2-coast-financial.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/coastline-fcu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/southernmost-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/edfed-educational-federal-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/gold-coast-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/miami-firefighters-cu.html

Monroe County Teachers Federal Credit Union

United Police Federal Credit Union

First Choice Credit Union (FL)

Insight Credit Union

Community Credit Union (FL)

Jacksonville Firemen's Credit Union

Pinellas Federal Credit Union

University CU (FL)

Velocity Community Credit Union

Miami Federal Credit Union

Guardians Credit Union

Memorial Employees Federal Credit Union

Pompano Beach Emp. Credit Union

San Antonio Citizens Federal Credit Union

Florida West Coast Credit Union

M Associates Federal Credit Union

Tyndall Federal Credit Union

Publix Employees Federal Credit Union

Eglin Federal Credit Union

Key West, FL

Miami, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

Winter Springs, FL

Rockledge, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Largo, FL

Miami, FL

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Miami, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

Hollywood, FL

Pompano Beach, FL

San Antonio, FL

Brandon, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Panama City, FL

Lakeland, FL

Fort Walton Beach, FL

0.2%

0.2%

0.21%

0.22%

0.24%

0.24%

0.25%

0.27%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.32%

0.36%

0.49%

0.49%

0.51%

0.51%

0.51%

0.54%

$26.10 million

$55.21 million

$152.50 million

$702.80 million

$1.06 billion

$44.87 million

$166.14 million

$268.16 million

$485.82 million

$43.18 million

$313.33 million

$94.12 million

$28.19 million

$344.22 million

$129.81 million

$174.17 million

$2.06 billion

$1.44 billion

$2.81 billion


https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/monroe-county-teachers-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/united-police-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/first-choice-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/insight-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/community-cu-fl.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/jacksonville-firemens-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/pinellas-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/university-cu-fl.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/velocity-community-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/miami-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/guardians-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/memorial-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/pompano-beach-emp-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/san-antonio-citizens-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/florida-west-coast-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/j-m-associates-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/tyndall-federal-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/publix-employees-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/eglin-cu.html

South Atlantic Federal Credit Union

Jackson County Teachers Credit Union

Panhandle Credit Union

JetStream Federal Credit Union

Fairwinds Credit Union

FiCare

Dade County Federal Credit Union

Coral Community Federal Credit Union

Launch Credit Union

Financial Educators Federal Credit Union

MIDFLORIDA Credit Union

My Healthcare Federal Credit Union

Power Financial Credit Union

My Pensacola Credit Union

Harvesters Credit Union

AdventHealth Credit Union

Brightstar Credit Union

Suwannee River Federal Credit Union

1st Street Credit Union

Boca Raton, FL

Marianna, FL

Panama City, FL

Miami Lakes, FL

Orlando, FL

Tampa, FL

Doral, FL

Ft Lauderdale, FL

Merritt Island, FL

Daytona Beach, FL

Lakeland, FL

Gainesville, FL

Pembroke Pines, FL

Pensacola, FL

Cantonment, FL

Altamonte Springs, FL

Sunrise, FL

Live Oak, FL

Sarasota, FL

0.54%

0.55%

0.58%

0.58%

0.58%

0.59%

0.64%

0.67%

0.68%

0.72%

0.76%

0.79%

0.87%

0.94%

0.95%

0.96%

0.99%

1.03%

1.03%

$19.95 million

$41.65 million

$299.47 million

$249.65 million

$4.16 billion

$58.59 million

$1.16 billion

$44.74 million

$1.13 billion

$24.27 million

$6.52 billion

$33.68 million

$960.98 million

$87.36 million

$268.36 million

$89.43 million

$731.72 million

$27.17 million

$41.76 million


https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/south-atlantic-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/jackson-county-teachers-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/panhandle-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/jetstream-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/fairwinds-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/ficare.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/dade-county-federal-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/coral-community-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/launch-federal-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/financial-educators-federal-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/midflorida-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/my-healtcare-federal-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/power-financial-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/pensacola-government-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/harvesters-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/adventhealth-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/brightstar-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/suwannee-river-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/1st-street-credit-union.html

Everglades Federal Credit Union

First Florida Credit Union

Innovations Federal Credit Union

Tampa Postal Federal Credit Union

Trax Credit Union

Community South Credit Union

McCoy Federal Credit Union

Financial Access Federal Credit Union

SUN Credit Union

Space Coast Credit Union

Ocala Community Credit Union

Community First Credit Union (FL)

Orlando Credit Union

Clewiston, FL

Jacksonwville, FL

Panama City, FL

Lutz, FL

Tampa, FL

Chipley, FL

Orlando, FL

Bradenton, FL

Hollywood, FL

Melbourne, FL

Ocala, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Orlando, FL

1.06%

1.06%

1.12%

1.14%

1.15%

1.16%

1.22%

1.24%

1.26%

1.32%

1.35%

1.36%

1.4%

$52.74 million

$1.32 billion

$359.17 million

$102.30 million

$481.54 million

$192.64 million

$919.62 million

$40.36 million

$120.80 million

$7.10 billion

$47.07 million

$2.53 billion

$316.54 million


https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/everglades-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/first-florida-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/innovations-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/tampa-postal-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/trax-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/community-south-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/mccoy-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/financial-access-federal-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/sun-cu-fl.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/space-coast-credit-union.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/ocala-community-cu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/community-first-fcu.html
https://www.depositaccounts.com/banks/orlando-cu.html

